

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14513/2022

Ghanshyam Agarwal S/o Shri Shanti Lal Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

25/09/2025

No one puts in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondent(s).

Record of the Court below be summoned.

List the matter on 27.10.2025.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J